
T-
(See Requlations 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA.I
To be filled and uploaded on PPRA Website in respect of all Public

Contracts ol Works. Services and Goods Worth Fiftv Million or More

2

4

6

I

3

5

Tender Number

Tender Value

Name of the anization/De

External Services for Mulu Storey'D'TypeTiUe of contracts
Flats at PAF Com lex ls amabad
Sx (06)

Brief Description of Contract Extemal Services for Multi Storey'D'Type
Flats at PAF Com lex lslamabad

nee.'s Estimate
Estimated Com letion Period

Whether qualification criteria was inciuded
in Biddi /Tender documents

16 Whether Bid evaluation Criteda was
included in biddin nder doc!ments

1'/
(a) Single stage' one Envelope

rocedure
(b) Single stage - Two Envelope
Procedure

ATTACHEM

1B

19
2A

Please specify if any other method of
procurement was adopted wth briel
reasons (i.e emergency direct
contracti ,n otiated tender n etc
Who is the a rovi authorit
Whether approval of competent authority
was obtained for using a melhod other
than open compeUtive bidd ng

21 Number of Bids received

Nlt

DW&CE
Not app LCab e

SIX 06
yes22 Whether the successful Bldder was

Lowest Bidder

Federal / ncial Govt
lakH DW Cha ao & C F)

Federal Govt

Rs. 51,442,6761-
Rs. 30,21 9,302/- + PLS 21,223,37 4l -
Twelve (12) Months

Whether the procurement was included in
Annual procurement plan

Yes

10 Advertisement
(a) PPRA website (Federa Agencies)

(b) News Papers
11 Tender opened on (Date & time)

PPRA was informed vide letter 6503-Adv-
lbd/80/E-6 dtr 25-41 -2022

474943E dl28-01-2422)

14 Feb 2022 al 12AO hts
Yes

Yes

12 Nature of Purchase Local
13 Extension in due date (if anv) No
14 Number of Tender documents sold Six (06) (copv attached)
15

Yes

Which Method of Procurement was used:-
One Enve op

Nit

Nit(c) Two staqe Bidd ng Procedure
(d) Two stage- Two envelope Bidding
procedure

r
23 Whether i act was sl ned Yes

I r"-t(o yJlt-' ( .7L2-4
fl

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

yes



3

4

5

6

7

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA-II
To be filled and uploaded on PPRA Website in respect of all Public

Contracts of Works, Services and Goods Worth Fifty Million or More

Number of bidders present at the time of
en in of bids

Yes, for Defence point of view

Nir

Yes

041"4at.2422

Secur ty

12

13

Six (06)

2 Name and address of the successful bidder

Ranking of successful bidder in evaluation
ort 3d evaluated bidi.e I 2d

[,4/S Agha Sher Ali Khan

l st Lowest

Need analysis (why the procurement was
necessary?)

ln case extension was made rn response
time, what were the reasons (briefly describe)

Whether names of the bidders and their
prices was read out at the time of opening of
bids

Date of contracl signing

B Contract award price Rs. 51,442,6761-

I Whether copy of evaluation report given to all
b dders

Yes

10 Any complaints received No

11 No

No

Any Deviation from qualification given ln the
tender notice/documents

Special conditions, if any

ATTACHEMENT-II
(see Requlation 2)

I

l

Deviation f rom Qualification Criteria



BID EVALUATION REPORT

Name of Work. Provision of certain facilities at PAF Base (A)

Amount of Work Rs 54.794 (Million)

Date of Advertlsement in Newspaper: 3q:lq!:?922

Name of Newspapers 1 Express (Urdu)

Engineer Estrmate (Lumosum Rs 30 219.3021& Provisional Lumpsum Rs 2'1 223 3741)

No of Bidd rs: Six (06)

Comparative Statement of Tenders

Percentage

Result:

'16% above without Sch 'B' on MES Schedule of Rates 2021

Contract is being awarded to lowest Bidder i.e M/S Javed lqbal & Sons of
lslamabad

Justificaton : Work is being awarded to lowest bidder who has already been prequalified

Ser Name of Tenderer Cost quoted by the
Contraqtor

Ivl/S Total Engineering Systern of Rawalpind Rs 51,963,6981

M/S Tahir Builders (Pvt) Ltd of lslamabad Rs 52,093,954/-

3 N4/S lrshad Ghani & Co of lslamabad Rs 5'1,703,187i-

M/S Agha Sher Ali Khan of lslamabad

Rs 51,572,9311

Rs 51,442,6761-

Rs 51,833,442l-

PPRA Advertisement No. 470943E Dale: 28-01-2022

2. The Nation lslamabad (Enqlish)

1.

2.

Name of Lowest Bidder . UE 3gIA:9I9ISIL{I!I!

4. M/S Zafar Brothers & Constructors of Rawalpindi

6. MiS Javed lqbal & Sons of lslamabad


